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Women / XG / 11 yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Faulkner752
Classic

9.000 9.200 9.4008.600 36.200
1 2T 11T 1 1 

1 

Sofia Perri692
Legacy

8.100 9.200 9.2009.400 35.900
7T 2T 1 2T 2 

2 

Josephine Veum792
Classic

8.300 9.100 9.0009.150 35.550
4T 4T 5 9T 3 

3 

Kira Kamish814
Flex

8.300 8.800 8.8509.250 35.200
4T 9T 3T 11T 4T

4T

Emma Anderson681
Legacy

8.500 9.250 8.8008.650 35.200
3 1 10 13T 4T

4T

Abby Howe684
Legacy

7.900 8.700 9.0509.350 35.000
15T 12T 2 8 6T

6T

Alexandra Clawson705
TAGSEP

8.700 8.900 9.1508.250 35.000
2 6T 16 5T 6T

6T

Madeline Kaufman755
Classic

7.900 8.500 9.2009.250 34.850
15T 15T 3T 2T 8 

8 

Adeline Lytle757
Classic

7.800 9.100 9.2008.700 34.800
18T 4T 9 2T 9 

9 

Caysie Ward819
Flex

8.100 8.800 9.0008.600 34.500
7T 9T 11T 9T 10 

10 

Madeline Baker821
Granite City

7.800 8.500 9.1509.000 34.450
18* 15T 8 5T 11T

11T

Sophia Waterman737
TAGSEP

7.800 8.700 8.8509.100 34.450
18* 12T 6* 11T 11T

11T

Kaia Stanko724
Legacy

8.000 8.600 8.7509.100 34.450
12T 14 6* 15T 11T

11T

Kate Gilmore753
Classic

8.100 8.900 8.7008.400 34.100
7T 6T 14 17T 14 

14 

Melissa Remick722
Legacy

8.100 8.900 8.8008.150 33.950
7T 6T 17 13T 15 

15 

Ella Nelson817
Flex

7.600 8.500 9.1008.550 33.750
22T 15T 13 7 16 

16 

Erin Kubik756
Classic

7.800 8.800 8.7008.350 33.650
18T 9T 15 17T 17 

17 

Madison Perreault673
Dynamic FL

8.000 8.200 8.7507.500 32.450
12T 19 21 15T 18 

18 

Isabelle Hansch812
Flex

8.200 8.100 8.0508.000 32.350
6 20 19 22 19 

19 

Taylor Colby772
Tobler

7.900 8.300 7.5508.050 31.800
15T 18 18 24 20 

20 

Lily Elness825
Granite City

8.100 7.900 8.4507.100 31.550
7T 22 23 19 21 

21 

Alanah Brand823
Granite City

8.000 7.700 8.1507.600 31.450
12T 23 20 21 22 

22 

Zenia Jackson777
Tobler

7.400 7.300 8.4007.400 30.500
24 24 22 20 23 

23 

Haylie Colby771
Tobler

7.600 8.000 7.7006.850 30.150
22T 21 24 23 24 

24 
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